Ergebnisse
8. Lauf im Niederlausitz-Cup 2005

08. Whai 2005 — Dahme - 3. GForolauf

15 km

Altersklasse M 20:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg. Verein

1.  Naumann, Daniel 1985 LC Cottbus

2. Rotter, Michael 1982  VIL Spremberg

3.  Myrnyy, Volodymyr 1978  FLB Cottbus

4. Schulz, Steffen 1976 SV GroBrischen

5. Keiler, Marcus 1985 LG Vetschau

6. Scholz, Stefan 1977 FLB Cottbus

7. Blank, Thomas 1982 Dahme

Altersklasse M 30:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg. Verein

1. Skeries, Frank 1972  BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde
2. Mielke, Bert 1972 BSG Sparkasse Spree-neifle Cottbus
3.  Mauermann, Gerrit 1972  MTYV Wiinsdorf

4.  Weichert, René 1971 SV Wacker Komptendorf
Altersklasse M 35:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg. Verein

1. Degen, Jens 1967 TSV Cottbus

2. Bohrenz, Lars 1970  GroB Luja

3. Misera, Silvio 1969  Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
4. Manig, Matthias 1970  GolfBen

5. Schiemann, Jorg 1966 SV GroBrischen
Altersklasse M 40:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg. Verein

1. Schlegel, Bernhard 1964 LRV NL Hohenbocka

2. Herke, Wolfgang 1963  BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde
3.  Fechner, Udo 1962  NLLB Cottbus

4.  Schirmer, Frank 1962 TV Spreewald

5. Hitziger, Thomas 1963  NLLB Cottbus

6. Hintz, Rene 1963 Cottbuser Parklaufer

7. RoB, Wieland 1961 SV Wacker Komptendorf

8. Sonntag, Tom 1962  VIL Spremberg

9. DreBler, Andreas 1963 SV GroBrischen

10. Zimmermann, Uwe 1965 Luckau

11. Rackwitz, Jorg 1964  Luckauer Liuferbund
Altersklasse M 45:
Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg. Verein

1. Kiriiger, Dr. Hans-Torsten 1956  LC Cottbus

2. Pakalski, Norbert 1957  BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde
3. Balzer, Peter 1957 SV GroBrischen

4. Haseloff, Thomas 1957 LWYV Potsdam

5.  Wojciechowski, Andreas 1959 LSC GroBkoschen

6. Matz, Jirgen 1958 Dresden

7.  Sieghardt, Wolfgang 1959 SV Grofirdschen

8. Sommer, Matthias 1959 SV Wacker Komptendorf

9. Salhoff, Andreas 1959 Cottbus

10. Mischke, Frank 1956 SV GroBrischen

Zeit
53:33
59:11

1:00:01
1:01:46
1:08:45
1:11:19
1:15:11

Zeit
58:02
1:01:32
1:02:43
1:10:42

Zeit

54:31
1:00:04
1:02:08
1:02:33
1:08:54

Zeit
54:25
57:02
58:38
59:55

1:02:07
1:03:02
1:03:22
1:03:26
1:04:45
1:09:53
1:16:57

Zeit
57:53
57:59
58:08

1:01:53
1:05:40
1:06:39
1:10:35
1:12:13
1:12:21
1:13:27

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19

Punkte
30
27
24
22

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16



Altersklasse M 50:

Pl.

1.
2.
3.

Name, Vorname

Koal, Gerd

Griinwald, Giinter Franz
Worlitz, Reinhard

Altersklasse M 60:

Pl

1.
2.

Name, Vorname
Harms, Siegfried
Oppitz, Siegbert

Altersklasse M 65:

srwo—~T

Name, Vorname
Tschirner, Klaus-Diether
Buder, Hans-Peter
Diimke, Jiirgen

Mielke, Giinther

Altersklasse W 35:

Pl.

1.

Name, Vorname
Sill, Susanne

Altersklasse W 40:

Pl

1.

Name, Vorname
Rackwitz, Katrin

Altersklasse W 45:

Pl.

1.

Name, Vorname
Reistel, Sabine

10 km

Altersklasse M 16/17:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Jachmann, Tobias
2. Schonfelder, Florian

Altersklasse M 20:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1.  Wille, Thomas
2. Schlegel, Hannes

Altersklasse M 30:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Schneider, Marco
2. Richter, Thorsten

Altersklasse M 35:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Brockel, Ingo
2. Mielke, Wolfram
3. Kuka, Steffen

Jahrg.

1952
1952
1953

Jahrg.

1941
1945

Jahrg.

1936
1938
1937
1940

Jahrg.

1966

Jahrg.

1964

Jahrg.

1960

Jahrg.

1988
1988

Jahrg.

1982
1985

Jahrg.

1973
1972

Jahrg.

1966
1969
1966

Verein

NLLB Cottbus
NLLB Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990

Verein
NLLB Cottbus
FLB Cottbus

Verein
SV Lok Schleife

TSG Kraftwerk Boxberg/Wei3wasser

NLLB Cottbus
Kamenz

Verein
MF Berlin

Verein
Luckauer Liuferbund

Verein
Luckauer Lauferbund

Verein
LC Cottbus
TV Spreewald

Verein
SV Linde Schonewalde
Luckauer Lauferbund

Verein
Waldow Nordwest
Hannoever

Verein
Lebusa
Erkner
LSC GroBkoschen

Zeit
57:48
1:02:08
1:05:23

Zeit
1:04:25
1:05:18

Zeit
1:05:42
1:06:19
1:09:03
1:10:06

Zeit
1:28:06

Zeit
1:21:26

Zeit
1:16:55

Zeit
37:51
40:00

Zeit
36:00
38:08

Zeit
45:48
57:51

Zeit
45:14
51:17
58:02

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27
24
22

Punkte
20

Punkte
21

Punkte
22

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
18
17

Punkte
21
20

Punkte
20
19
18



Altersklasse M 40:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Griepentrog, Tom
2. Lindner, Gerd

Altersklasse M 45:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Mohr, Uwe

Altersklasse M 50:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Klosa, Manfred
2. Schulze, Rainer

Altersklasse M 55:

Pl. Name, Vorname

1. Nowaczyk, Gerhard

Altersklasse M 60:
Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Schubert, Klaus
2.  Katzmann, Karl
3. Lange, Dr. Klaus

Altersklasse W 16/17:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Worlitz, Jane

Altersklasse W 18/19:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Sonntag, Heike
2. Sonntag, Jana

Altersklasse W 20:

Name, Vorname
Skeries, Alexandra
Nachtigall, Peggy
Richartz, Anne
Miiller, Mareen
Hermann, Diana
Brocke, Bianka
Melisch, Katja

N UL~ E

Altersklasse W 30:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Bauer, Viola
2. Lehmann, Claudia

Altersklasse W 35:

Name, Vorname
Richter, Kerstin
Sieghardt, Doreen
Hausmann, Melitta
Kuka, Heike

2w~

Altersklasse W 40:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Lepsch, Sylvia
2. Sonntag, Beate

Jahrg.

1961
1961

Jahrg.

1958

Jahrg.

1951
1954

Jahrg.

1946

Jahrg.

1941
1941
1943

Jahrg.

1988

Jahrg.

1987
1986

Jahrg.

1978
1981
1981
1978
1982
1985
1982

Jahrg.

1972
1971

Jahrg.

1967
1968
1967
1968

Jahrg.

1964
1962

Verein
Greif-Club Berlin
SV Siiptitz

Verein
Griin-Weil} Erkner

Verein
Teupitz
NLLB Cottbus

Verein
Luckauer Liuferbund

Verein
Greif-Club Berlin
LG Vetschau
Turnow

Verein
LTSV Forst 1990

Verein
FLB Cottbus
VIL Spremberg

Verein

BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde
FLB Cottbus

SV GroBrischen

KC Ruhland

Spremberg

SV GrofBriaschen

SV GrofBrischen

Verein
SV Linde Schonewalde
SV GroBrischen

Verein

SV GrofBriaschen
SV GrofBrischen
Dahme

LSC GroBkoschen

Verein
FLB Cottbus
VIL Spremberg

Zeit
37:52
43:35

Zeit
38:44

Zeit
43:57
58:16

Zeit
48:21

Zeit
46:08
49:50
57:12

Zeit
50:46

Zeit
44:36
50:22

Zeit
44:42
45:57
47:16
50:48
55:12
58:06

1:04:36

Zeit
47:39
59:20

Zeit
47:14
48:13
53:05
58:08

Zeit
45:47
1:02:13

Punkte
14
13

Punkte
15

Punkte
22
21

Punkte
30

Punkte
24
22
21

Punkte
30

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27
24
22

Punkte
30
27



Altersklasse W 45:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Mischke, Angelika

Altersklasse W 50:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Poitzsch, Gudrun

Altersklasse W 55:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Kriiger, Sigrid
2. Potzsch, Angelika

5 km

Altersklasse M bis 11:

Name, Vorname
Klotz, Stefan
Wienigk, Leo
Kuka, Sebastian
Rackwitz, Johannes
Wolf, Alexander
Lehmann, Julian
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Altersklasse M 12/13:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Matschke, Marco
2.  Miersch, Nico

3. Graf, Andreas

4. Bothe, Paul

5. Beyer, Paul

5.

Schmidtchen, Philipp

Altersklasse M 14/15:

Name, Vorname
Keuler, Tobias
Kohlack, Franz
Jankowski, Toni
Wienigk, Hardy
Hannemann, Lars
Giinther, Martin
Krusch, Stefan
Dohring, Tobias
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Altersklasse M 16/17:

Name, Vorname
Linke, Denny

Kneese, Tobias
Kneist, Maximilian
Ermisch, Tim

Wurzel, Jan
Hausschild, Alexander
Borowiak, Thomas
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Altersklasse M 18/19:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Lehmann, Markus
2. Gebhardt, Daniel

Jahrg.

1958

Jahrg.

1953

Jahrg.

1950
1950

Jahrg.

1995
1998
1996
1996
1996
1994

Jahrg.

1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

Jahrg.

1991
1990
1991
1991
1990
1990
1990
1990

Jahrg.

1989
1989
1989
1988
1988
1989
1988

Jahrg.

1987
1987

Verein
SV GroBrischen

Verein
LSC GroBkoschen

Verein

MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt/Oder

Luckauer Liuferbund

Verein

SV GroBrischen

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
LSC GroBkoschen
Luckauer Lauferbund
Luckauer Liuferbund

SV GrofBrischen

Verein

SV GroBrischen
SV GroBrischen
SV GroBrischen
SV GroBrischen
SV GrofBrischen
SV Grofriaschen

Verein

FLB Cottbus

LC Cottbus

SV GroBrischen

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
Dahme

Dahme

Dahme

Dahme

Verein

SSV Nonnendorf

SV Linde Schonewalde
Dahme

Dahme

Uckro

Liibben

Liibben

Verein
SV Linde Schonewalde
Dahme

Zeit
51:34

Zeit

1:00:00

Zeit
49:50
55:55

Zeit
21:43
24:44
24:44
26:16
26:16
37:32

Zeit
21:17
22:59
23:22
27:49
28:49
28:49

Zeit
19:37
19:51
20:49
21:34
26:38
26:39
28:29
37:32

Zeit
18:48
22:09
23:18
26:51
31:07
35:55
36:05

Zeit
22:38
27:52

Punkte
30

Punkte
30

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27
24
22
22
20

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
21

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

Punkte
24
22
21
20
19
18
17

Punkte
30
27



Altersklasse M 20:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Steuer, Jens
2. Lehmann, Manuel

Altersklasse M 30:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Siebert, Raik

Altersklasse M 35:

Name, Vorname
Schmidt, Gundolf
Diebow, Rene
Weigt, Andre
Gotze, Thoralf
Ortscheid, Thomas
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Altersklasse M 40:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Hammer, Frank
2. Stidker, Hartmut

Altersklasse M 45:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1.  Naumann, Lothar
2.  Wiinsch, Knut

3. Schmidt, Eberhard
4. Sabiwalki, Michael

Altersklasse M 50:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Muskulus, Benno

Altersklasse M 70:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Gieschke, Dieter

Altersklasse W _bis 11:

Pl. Name, Vorname
Kuka, Julia
Rohnisch, Laura
Hofmann, Larissa

W N =

Altersklasse W 12/13:

Name, Vorname
Ziesche, Carolin
RoB, Lena
Balog, Lisa
Melke, Carolin

Ao —F

Altersklasse W 14/15:

Name, Vorname
Wienigk, Astrid
RoB, Tanja

Seidel, Juliane
Lehmann, Franziska
Balog, Susan
Schneider, Bianca

ocUuhwn—~T

Jahrg.

1977
1976

Jahrg.

1975

Jahrg.

1967
1967
1968
1969
1970

Jahrg.

1963
1961

Jahrg.

1958
1957
1959
1960

Jahrg.

1955

Jahrg.

1932

Jahrg.

1994
1995
1994

Jahrg.

1992
1993
1992
1993

Jahrg.

1990
1991
1990
1991
1991
1990

Verein
SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
TSV Empor Dahme

Verein

Verein
TSV Empor Dahme
TSV Empor Dahme

Dahme
Dahme

Verein
TSV Empor Dahme
Dahme

Verein

SV Blau-Weil} Dahlewitz
MF Berlin

Dahme

MF Berlin

Verein
Dahme

Verein
LTSV Forst 1990

Verein

LSC GroBkoschen

SV GroBrischen

BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde

Verein

V{L Spremberg

SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV GroBriaschen

SV GroBriaschen

Verein

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV GroBrischen

SV GroBrischen

SV GroBrischen

Dahme

Zeit
18:04
26:16

Zeit
28:46

Zeit
27:42
27:47
27:52
28:48
35:29

Zeit
23:40
33:56

Zeit
19:42
30:48
31:45
32:54

Zeit
23:07

Zeit
29:55

Zeit
26:06
26:12
28:40

Zeit
21:30
24:59
24:59
26:21

Zeit
21:31
25:17
26:04
26:09
29:27
36:27

Punkte
16
15

Punkte

Punkte
17
16

15
14

Punkte
12
11

Punkte
14
13
12
11

Punkte
20

Punkte
30

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
30
27
24
22

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20



Altersklasse W 16/17:

Name, Vorname
Brockel, Madleen
Schirmer, Jana
Kuhl, Alexandra
Hinsel, Sandra
Schmidt, Theresa
Schliebner, Linda
Stiker, Heike
Gloel, Susann
Schopfer, Michaela
Hanisch, Nadine

—
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Altersklasse W 18/19:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Kneese, Katja
2. Sill, Juliane

Altersklasse W 20:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Rodo, Sabine
2. Lorenz, Kerstin

Altersklasse W 30:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Langhammer, Susann

Altersklasse W 35:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Brockel, Kerstin

Altersklasse W 40:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Linke, Silvia
2. Blank, Ina

Altersklasse W 45:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Seidel, Karin
2. Wiinsch, Nathalia

Altersklasse W 55:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Katzmann, Ingeborg

Jahrg.

1989
1989
1988
1988
1988
1988
1989
1988
1988
1989

Jahrg.

1986
1987

Jahrg.

1982
1977

Jahrg.

1972

Jahrg.

1969

Jahrg.

1965
1961

Jahrg.

1959
1956

Jahrg.

1947

Verein
Lebusa
TV Spreewald
Dahme
Dahme
Dahme
Dahme
Dahme
Dahme

Dahme

Verein
SV Linde Schonewalde
MF Berlin

Verein
SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
Dahme

Verein
Dahme

Verein
Lebusa

Verein
LC Jiiterbog
MF Berlin

Verein
Dahme
MF Berlin

Verein
LG Vetschau

Zeit
29:48
30:06
30:24
32:17
33:37
33:37
36:31
39:24
39:38
39:58

Zeit
23:08
30:46

Zeit
22:56
35:30

Zeit
35:27

Zeit
33:13

Zeit
21:51
28:46

Zeit
33:13
37:22

Zeit
31:08

Punkte
27
24
22
21
20
20
18
17

16

Punkte
24
22

Punkte
18
17

Punkte
24

Punkte
21

Punkte
24
22

Punkte
27
24

Punkte
24



